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28th Annual Fort Lauderdale Masters Challenge - 2/17/2024 to 2/18/2024

Results
 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FAA-50 24Anthony, Larissa1 29.38

FAA-50 21Gustin, Alexa2 29.55

SFTL-50 21Pineda, Sofia3 33.29

 
Women 18-24 100 Yard Free

FAA-50 21Gustin, Alexa1 1:04.47

30.83 33.64

FAA-50 24Anthony, Larissa2 1:07.43

32.45 34.98

SFTL-50 21Pineda, Sofia3 1:14.13

33.95 40.18

GOLD-50 23Santiago, Victoria4 1:18.48

38.77 39.71

 
Women 18-24 200 Yard Free

FAA-50 21Gustin, Alexa1 2:28.10

33.62 37.48 38.3838.62

 
Women 18-24 500 Yard Free

FAA-50 21Gustin, Alexa1 6:42.75

36.17 40.07 41.4841.52

41.00 40.82 41.04 41.08

40.83 38.74

PBM-50 21Huffman, Faith2 6:52.17

37.02 40.18 41.2340.69

41.68 42.70 42.60 43.07

43.36 39.64

 
Women 18-24 1650 Yard Free

FAA-50 21Gustin, Alexa1 23:12.03

36.59 41.07 42.1641.93

42.11 42.39 42.42 42.36

42.14 42.43 42.11 42.10

42.49 42.36 42.44 42.28

42.62 42.85 42.33 42.65

43.32 43.28 42.85 43.08

42.42 42.18 43.05 42.98

43.11 42.60 42.28 41.92

39.13

 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Back

FAA-50 24Anthony, Larissa1 35.72

FAA-50 21Gustin, Alexa2 38.21

 
Women 18-24 100 Yard Back

FAA-50 21Gustin, Alexa1 1:20.54

39.66 40.88

 
Women 18-24 200 Yard Back

FAA-50 21Gustin, Alexa1 2:49.72

40.09 42.94 42.8143.88

 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Breast

FAA-50 24Anthony, Larissa1 40.18

 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Fly

FAA-50 24Anthony, Larissa1 32.51

 
Women 18-24 100 Yard Fly

GOLD-50 23Santiago, Victoria1 1:42.91

43.65 59.26

 
Women 18-24 100 Yard IM

FAA-50 24Anthony, Larissa1 1:16.24

34.81 41.43

FAA-50 21Gustin, Alexa2 1:20.46

37.66 42.80

 
Women 25-29 50 Yard Free

PBM-50 25Hawksworth, Paige1 31.98

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Free

SFTL-50 28Yelle, Madison1 55.46

26.92 28.54

PBM-50 25Hegna, Sara2 58.17

27.85 30.32

SFTL-50 27Farber, Catalina3 1:03.14

 
Women 25-29 200 Yard Free

SFTL-50 28Yelle, Madison1 2:01.20

28.74 30.61 30.8930.96

GOLD-50 26Grant, Gina2 3:11.68

42.30 48.18 50.0551.15

 
Women 25-29 500 Yard Free

SFTL-50 28Yelle, Madison1 5:19.69

29.82 32.39 32.7332.56

32.27 32.26 32.21 32.42

31.91 31.12

SFTL-50 27Farber, Catalina2 6:05.78

33.29 36.51 36.9636.78

37.03 36.90 37.29 37.14

36.64 37.24

GOLD-50 26Grant, Gina3 8:15.46

40.58 47.45 50.9249.45

53.05 50.50 51.62 51.10

51.06 49.73

 
Women 25-29 1650 Yard Free

GOLD-50 26Grant, Gina1 27:56.83

41.02 48.25 51.801:41.87

52.11 52.15 52.44 1:42.58

52.17 51.04

51.23

52.23

52.31 50.08 52.10 50.01

51.09 50.21 50.47 51.03

49.98 1:38.37

 
Women 25-29 50 Yard Back

PBM-50 25Hegna, Sara1 31.07

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Back

PAQM-50 26Knapp, Hayley1 1:13.63

35.19 38.44

GOLD-50 26Grant, Gina2 1:34.58

46.13 48.45

 
Women 25-29 200 Yard Back

PBM-50 25Hegna, Sara1 2:23.22

33.79 36.37 35.9737.09

GOLD-50 26Grant, Gina2 3:13.45

44.80 48.70 49.3850.57

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Breast

PBM-50 25Hawksworth, Paige1 1:31.47

44.47 47.00

 
Women 25-29 200 Yard Breast

GOLD-50 26Grant, Gina1 4:03.32

51.34 1:02.11 1:05.251:04.62

 
Women 25-29 50 Yard Fly

SFTL-50 28Yelle, Madison1 27.39

PAQM-50 26Knapp, Hayley2 31.19

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Fly

GOLD-50 26Grant, Gina1 1:43.08

46.72 56.36

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard IM

PBM-50 25Hawksworth, Paige1 1:23.34

40.44 42.90

BOLTS-14 27Flores, Cierra2 1:36.87

45.19 51.68

GOLD-50 26Grant, Gina3 1:38.84

45.64 53.20

 
Women 25-29 200 Yard IM

GOLD-50 26Grant, Gina1 3:32.11

47.30 53.03 49.461:02.32

 
Women 25-29 400 Yard IM

GOLD-50 26Grant, Gina1 7:15.44

44.64 55.94 52.1655.95

1:03.23 1:03.05 50.74 49.73

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Free

FAA-50 33Wilson, Rhiannon1 28.98

WSC-50 31McNeill, Lindsey2 29.78

BOLTS-14 32Knowles, Katelin3 35.76

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard Free

FAA-50 33Wilson, Rhiannon1 1:03.02

30.44 32.58

WSC-50 31McNeill, Lindsey2 1:05.51

30.59 34.92

 
Women 30-34 500 Yard Free

WSC-50 31McNeill, Lindsey1 6:54.30

34.96 39.98 41.9140.41

42.14 42.44 43.17 44.17

44.11 41.01
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Women 30-34 1650 Yard Free

SFTL-50 34Bolado, Florencia1 20:13.98

33.73 36.49 37.2236.73

37.13 37.36 37.06 37.14

37.18 37.17 37.22 37.48

37.25 36.52 37.93 36.64

37.22 36.62 37.07 37.27

36.58 37.01 37.05 36.49

36.20 36.40 35.96 36.32

36.49 36.95 36.88 37.28

35.94

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Breast

FAA-50 33Wilson, Rhiannon1 37.09

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Fly

FAA-50 33Wilson, Rhiannon1 33.30

BOLTS-14 32Knowles, Katelin2 44.79

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard IM

FAA-50 33Wilson, Rhiannon1 1:13.99

36.02 37.97

WSC-50 31McNeill, Lindsey2 1:18.11

35.16 42.95

 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Free

SFTL-50 38Kowalsky, Becky1 26.49

SFTL-50 37Watson, Mallory2 27.49

FAA-50 38Otero, Doris3 32.40

SFTL-50 39Rodriguez, Helen4 35.61

SFTL-50 36Tumandeeva, Alina5 38.50

SFTL-50 39Lozano, Claudia6 39.16

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard Free

SFTL-50 38Kowalsky, Becky1 57.57

27.16 30.41

SFTL-50 39Rodriguez, Helen2 1:17.12

35.25 41.87

SFTL-50 36Tumandeeva, Alina3 1:24.52

38.76 45.76

 
Women 35-39 200 Yard Free

SFTL-50 37Watson, Mallory1 2:14.15

30.39 33.72 34.5135.53

 
Women 35-39 500 Yard Free

SFTL-50 36Tumandeeva, Alina1 7:39.35

42.62 45.55 47.2047.39

45.99 46.77 46.09 47.40

46.09 44.25

SFTL-50 39Rodriguez, Helen2 7:46.88

41.34 45.94 46.7245.95

47.28 47.31 48.35 47.91

49.31 46.77

 
Women 35-39 1650 Yard Free

SFTL-50 36Tumandeeva, Alina1 27:21.34

44.90 48.16 49.3849.44

49.45 49.95 49.84

49.49 48.92 4:11.94

49.97 49.83 49.42 49.96

50.51 50.01 50.07 50.62

51.62 49.20 1:41.96 50.77

49.86 50.14

46.09

SFTL-50 39Rodriguez, Helen2 28:05.98

44.49 47.93 50.5850.33

50.68 50.13 51.58 51.17

51.40 52.33 51.32 51.15

50.70 51.53 51.17 52.42

51.29 51.49 51.92 51.65

51.68 51.45 51.58 51.21

51.52 51.44 51.76 51.92

51.25 52.33 51.94 51.40

51.24

 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Back

SFTL-50 39Rodriguez, Helen1 41.75

SFTL-50 39Lozano, Claudia2 52.10

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard Back

SFTL-50 37Watson, Mallory1 1:08.12

33.31 34.81

 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Breast

SFTL-50 36Tumandeeva, Alina1 47.70

SFTL-50 39Lozano, Claudia2 50.85

 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Fly

DAS-17 36Janszen, Amanda1 26.45

SFTL-50 39Lozano, Claudia2 51.34

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard Fly

DAS-17 36Janszen, Amanda1 57.89

27.01 30.88

SFTL-50 38Kowalsky, Becky2 1:02.56

29.49 33.07

 
Women 35-39 200 Yard Fly

DAS-17 36Janszen, Amanda1 2:12.11

29.26 33.74 34.3434.77

SFTL-50 38Kowalsky, Becky2 2:23.42

31.12 35.64 39.5537.11

 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Free

SFTL-50 43Barnard, Maria1 27.66

CSMS-50 44Keyser, Elaine2 29.64

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Free

SFTL-50 41Hitchcock, Christina1 1:01.43

29.75 31.68

CSMS-50 44Keyser, Elaine2 1:05.77

31.84 33.93

 
Women 40-44 500 Yard Free

SFTL-50 41Hitchcock, Christina1 6:03.77

32.74 35.98 37.0536.68

37.04 36.82 37.56 37.10

36.90 35.90

 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Back

UC14 44Portell, Yaqueline1 33.59

SFTL-50 42Bergillos, Ara2 35.83

SFTL-50 44Barbosa, Tatiana3 38.52

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Back

SFTL-50 42Bergillos, Ara1 1:15.99

37.33 38.66

 
Women 40-44 200 Yard Back

SFTL-50 42Bergillos, Ara1 2:43.40

39.79 41.82 40.4241.37

SFTL-50 44Barbosa, Tatiana2 2:46.77

40.13 41.84 41.5243.28

 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Breast

SFTL-50 41Hitchcock, Christina1 34.59

CSMS-50 44Keyser, Elaine2 38.95

SFTL-50 44Barbosa, Tatiana3 39.67

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Breast

BOLTS-14 44Chaves-Fonnegra, Andia1 1:33.96

44.84 49.12

 
Women 40-44 200 Yard Breast

SFTL-50 44Barbosa, Tatiana1 3:04.42

42.89 46.74 47.3547.44

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard IM

CSMS-50 44Keyser, Elaine1 1:20.01

37.87 42.14

BOLTS-14 44Chaves-Fonnegra, Andia2 1:30.64

42.89 47.75

 
Women 40-44 200 Yard IM

CSMS-50 44Keyser, Elaine1 2:57.43

37.10 47.04 41.2452.05

 
Women 40-44 400 Yard IM

SFTL-50 41Hitchcock, Christina1 5:16.42

35.92 39.56 41.6042.73

42.97 42.44 35.94 35.26

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Free

SFTL-50 46Coppola, Christine1 31.14

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard Free

SFTL-50 46Coppola, Christine1 1:06.77

32.37 34.40

UC16 45Williams, Kathleen2 2:15.67

1:04.09 1:11.58
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Women 45-49 500 Yard Free

SFTL-50 46Coppola, Christine1 6:26.60

35.13 37.91 39.1638.37

39.12 39.43 39.77 40.07

40.05 37.59

 
Women 45-49 1650 Yard Free

SFTL-50 46Coppola, Christine1 22:01.79

36.41 38.53 40.1339.82

40.51 40.61 41.18 41.02

40.78 40.63 40.48 40.60

40.53 40.39 40.57 40.98

40.44 40.03 40.59 40.24

40.64 40.37 40.66 40.53

39.90 40.23 40.07 39.97

40.21 39.47 38.97 38.88

37.42

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Back

SWELT-50 45Eugene, Viness1 1:05.27

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Breast

UC16 45Williams, Kathleen1 1:31.61

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Free

SPM-14 52Hayden, Alison1 27.94

SFTL-50 51Dussliere, Julie2 29.79

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Free

PBM-50 50Anderson, Lauren1 1:00.25

29.07 31.18

SFTL-50 51Dussliere, Julie2 1:05.96

31.25 34.71

PBM-50 50Taback, Megyn3 1:11.06

33.59 37.47

 
Women 50-54 200 Yard Free

SFTL-50 51Dussliere, Julie1 2:21.97

32.11 35.50 37.4536.91

 
Women 50-54 500 Yard Free

SPM-14 52Hayden, Alison1 5:39.55

30.55 33.96 34.9234.71

34.73 34.58 34.57 34.34

34.13 33.06

PBM-50 50Anderson, Lauren2 6:08.22

33.40 36.81 38.2837.53

38.59 37.88 37.91 37.11

36.24 34.47

SFTL-50 51Dussliere, Julie3 6:18.69

34.25 36.74 38.8337.91

38.41 38.58 38.34 38.83

38.99 37.81

 
Women 50-54 1650 Yard Free

SPM-14 52Hayden, Alison1 19:26.69

31.08 34.63 36.1935.85

36.26 36.23 35.85 35.62

35.82 35.62 35.59 36.17

35.73 35.85 36.09 35.75

35.43 35.41 35.43 35.56

35.50 35.48 35.54 35.09

35.41 35.65 35.14 35.54

35.35 35.14 35.07 34.38

33.24

SFTL-50 51Dussliere, Julie2 21:20.90

36.12 38.48 39.8139.19

39.70 39.68 39.74 39.23

39.83 39.21 39.69 39.74

39.62 39.21 38.71 39.25

38.48 38.43 38.64 38.62

39.17 38.62 39.13 38.60

38.98 38.48 38.44 38.66

38.32 38.60 37.88 37.48

37.16

SFTL-50 54Scott, Melissa3 26:16.04

40.99 45.97 47.8047.63

48.13 47.27 46.83 47.69

47.81 47.66 48.18 48.14

48.45 48.11 48.22 47.72

49.26 48.13 47.77 48.16

47.61 47.80 48.72 49.60

48.11 48.24 48.34 48.45

48.65 49.11 48.18 48.27

45.04

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Back

SPM-14 52Hayden, Alison1 34.03

SFTL-50 51Robayo, Sulay2 1:02.59

 
Women 50-54 200 Yard Back

SFTL-50 51Dussliere, Julie1 2:44.29

40.05 41.11 41.2741.86

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Breast

PBM-50 50Anderson, Lauren1 34.43

PBM-50 50Taback, Megyn2 39.06

PBM-50 54LeClair, Dale3 40.32

 
Women 50-54 200 Yard Breast

SFTL-50 51Dussliere, Julie1 2:56.60

41.23 44.47 44.9046.00

PBM-50 50Taback, Megyn2 3:19.90

44.51 51.57 51.3852.44

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Fly

SFTL-50 54Scott, Melissa1 40.62

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Fly

SPM-14 52Hayden, Alison1 1:06.76

31.57 35.19

 
Women 50-54 200 Yard Fly

SPM-14 52Hayden, Alison1 2:28.02

32.77 37.62 38.4439.19

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard IM

SPM-14 52Hayden, Alison1 1:10.91

33.41 37.50

SFTL-50 51Dussliere, Julie2 1:13.37

35.68 37.69

 
Women 50-54 200 Yard IM

SFTL-50 51Dussliere, Julie1 2:40.68

36.98 42.43 35.9745.30

 
Women 50-54 400 Yard IM

SFTL-50 51Dussliere, Julie1 5:36.17

36.15 42.11 44.3344.98

46.61 47.17 37.85 36.97

SPM-14 52Hayden, Alison--- DQ

32.26 36.14 39.9241.12

46.37 46.32 34.90 33.22

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Free

PBM-50 57Walker, Erin1 31.15

BOLTS-14 58Fuss, Karen2 32.48

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard Free

SFTL-50 55Meyerfreund, Karin1 1:09.02

33.37 35.65

SFTL-50 58Bankes, Missie2 1:12.21

35.11 37.10

SFTL-50 56Wesgate, Jody3 1:43.33

51.79 51.54

 
Women 55-59 200 Yard Free

SFTL-50 55Meyerfreund, Karin1 2:37.51

36.96 41.10 38.8040.65

SFTL-50 56Wesgate, Jody2 4:01.97

56.91 1:02.39 57.821:04.85

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Back

SFTL-50 58Bankes, Missie1 37.74

 
Women 55-59 200 Yard Back

SFTL-50 58Bankes, Missie1 2:51.61

41.46 43.86 42.2644.03

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Breast

SFTL-50 55Meyerfreund, Karin1 39.09

SFTL-50 56Wesgate, Jody2 56.16

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard Breast

SFTL-50 55Meyerfreund, Karin1 1:25.43

40.93 44.50

BOLTS-14 58Fuss, Karen2 1:36.60

45.90 50.70

MINN-30 58Brady, Margo3 2:03.23

58.21 1:05.02



Fort Lauderdale Aquatic Complex - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:50 AM  2/20/2024  Page 4

28th Annual Fort Lauderdale Masters Challenge - 2/17/2024 to 2/18/2024

Results
 
Women 55-59 200 Yard Breast

SFTL-50 55Meyerfreund, Karin1 3:10.00

43.55 49.46 47.1949.80

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Fly

INDY-16 58Shuck, Susie1 32.41

BOLTS-14 58Fuss, Karen2 38.83

MINN-30 58Brady, Margo3 1:02.55

SFTL-50 56Wesgate, Jody4 1:04.60

 
Women 55-59 200 Yard Fly

INDY-16 58Shuck, Susie1 2:39.78

35.39 39.87 42.8541.67

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard IM

INDY-16 58Shuck, Susie1 1:13.45

33.73 39.72

 
Women 55-59 200 Yard IM

INDY-16 58Shuck, Susie1 2:36.08

33.22 39.48 35.7847.60

MINN-30 58Brady, Margo2 4:39.36

1:04.72 1:12.82 1:07.431:14.39

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Free

XCL-7 61Elkis-Abuhoff, Deborah1 31.95

SFTL-50 64Wenzel, Chris2 32.69

SFTL-50 61Bennett, Sarah3 35.39

SWELT-50 61Jordan, Maria4 40.23

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard Free

IM-21 60Scanlan, Susan1 1:13.51

35.78 37.73

SFTL-50 61Bennett, Sarah2 1:16.76

37.07 39.69

 
Women 60-64 200 Yard Free

SFTL-50 61Bennett, Sarah1 2:52.72

38.72 44.48 44.0245.50

 
Women 60-64 500 Yard Free

SFTL-50 61Bennett, Sarah1 7:38.73

40.29 46.22 47.2047.32

47.43 47.26 46.69 46.36

45.73 44.23

SFTL-50 63Chin-Ogilvie, Adrienne2 9:39.77

50.38 56.65 59.9158.36

57.01 1:00.69 59.87 59.52

1:01.93 55.45

 
Women 60-64 1650 Yard Free

SFTL-50 63Chin-Ogilvie, Adrienne1 33:31.89

50.14 56.80 59.5057.89

1:02.67 1:01.76 59.67 1:01.54

1:01.56 1:02.10 1:02.15 1:00.89

1:01.79 1:01.41 1:01.43 1:01.46

1:03.89 1:00.44 1:02.42 1:01.85

1:01.73 1:02.49 1:00.64 1:03.28

1:01.98 1:02.32 1:02.20 1:02.83

1:02.21 1:02.56 1:02.77 1:56.31

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard Back

SFTL-50 64Wenzel, Chris1 1:38.90

46.88 52.02

SFTL-50 62Rouzies, Fabienne2 2:23.59

1:09.07 1:14.52

 
Women 60-64 200 Yard Back

SFTL-50 61Bennett, Sarah1 3:28.46

49.39 53.57 52.0753.43

IM-21 60Scanlan, Susan--- DQ

45.57 47.25 46.7049.38

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Breast

SFTL-50 60Kalibat, Rebecca1 41.75

IM-21 60Scanlan, Susan2 42.88

SWELT-50 61Jordan, Maria3 48.04

BOLTS-14 60Woelk, Tarus4 53.60

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard Breast

SFTL-50 64Wenzel, Chris1 1:35.90

44.95 50.95

SWELT-50 61Jordan, Maria2 1:47.10

50.56 56.54

BOLTS-14 60Woelk, Tarus3 1:59.75

58.96 1:00.79

SFTL-50 62Rouzies, Fabienne4 2:05.52

59.04 1:06.48

 
Women 60-64 200 Yard Breast

SFTL-50 61Bennett, Sarah1 3:38.90

48.78 56.02 56.6357.47

BOLTS-14 60Woelk, Tarus2 4:33.86

1:04.19 1:10.76 1:06.761:12.15

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Fly

XCL-7 61Elkis-Abuhoff, Deborah1 37.13

 
Women 60-64 200 Yard Fly

SFTL-50 61Bennett, Sarah1 3:59.51

53.56 1:02.98 1:00.431:02.54

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard IM

XCL-7 61Elkis-Abuhoff, Deborah1 1:23.73

38.59 45.14

SFTL-50 64Wenzel, Chris2 1:30.53

44.46 46.07

SFTL-50 61Bennett, Sarah3 1:35.52

47.49 48.03

BOLTS-14 60Woelk, Tarus4 2:00.03

1:00.43 59.60

 
Women 60-64 200 Yard IM

SFTL-50 61Bennett, Sarah1 3:19.53

51.47 49.33 41.9356.80

 
Women 60-64 400 Yard IM

SFTL-50 60Kalibat, Rebecca1 6:39.52

42.84 52.89 50.7752.45

52.84 54.62 46.90 46.21

SFTL-50 61Bennett, Sarah2 6:51.50

51.74 1:00.53 51.0951.41

57.10 55.39 42.21 42.03

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Free

UC50 65Bouroncle, Pamela1 35.97

SFTL-50 68Chalkley, Joan2 41.32

 
Women 65-69 100 Yard Free

GOLD-50 69Protzman, Barbara1 1:15.13

34.87 40.26

UC50 65Bouroncle, Pamela2 1:20.66

 
Women 65-69 200 Yard Free

UC50 65Bouroncle, Pamela1 2:59.96

39.18 44.55 48.1248.11

 
Women 65-69 500 Yard Free

GOLD-50 69Protzman, Barbara1 7:27.38

38.65 44.13 45.6945.46

45.93 45.32 45.41 45.28

45.87 45.64

SFTL-50 68Constantin, Francoise2 9:06.15

50.49 53.66 55.0955.45

55.95 55.39 55.46 55.51

55.98 53.17

WSC-50 65Munro, Nancy3 13:17.88

1:15.07 1:20.82 1:20.121:18.89

1:20.85 1:19.96 1:20.57 1:21.93

1:20.86 1:18.81

 
Women 65-69 1650 Yard Free

SFTL-50 68Constantin, Francoise1 30:43.82

51.37 54.78 54.7655.35

55.91 55.62 55.83 55.18

55.83 56.20 54.91 55.84

56.26 56.07 56.73 56.33

55.97 57.02 56.85 56.71

55.99 55.80 57.20 57.41

56.34 57.76 56.16 55.95

56.29 56.71 55.87 55.92

52.90

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Back

GOLD-50 66Cavanaugh, Debbie1 36.63

SFTL-50 68Chalkley, Joan2 49.45

 
Women 65-69 100 Yard Back

GOLD-50 66Cavanaugh, Debbie1 1:19.53

39.15 40.38

 
Women 65-69 200 Yard Back

GOLD-50 66Cavanaugh, Debbie1 2:53.27

40.81 43.98 43.9644.52

SFTL-50 65Grady, Marci2 4:15.40

1:02.49 1:04.10 1:03.531:05.28

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Breast

GOLD-50 66Cavanaugh, Debbie1 40.02

SFTL-50 65Grady, Marci2 57.24
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Women 65-69 100 Yard Breast

SFTL-50 65Grady, Marci1 2:07.80

1:00.68 1:07.12

 
Women 65-69 200 Yard Breast

SFTL-50 65Grady, Marci1 4:39.97

1:02.57 1:12.01 1:10.551:14.84

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Fly

SFTL-50 65Grady, Marci1 48.99

 
Women 65-69 100 Yard Fly

SFTL-50 65Grady, Marci1 1:52.99

51.24 1:01.75

WSC-50 65Munro, Nancy2 3:30.68

1:37.94 1:52.74

 
Women 65-69 200 Yard Fly

SFTL-50 65Grady, Marci1 4:21.44

59.09 1:05.33 1:06.571:10.45

 
Women 65-69 100 Yard IM

SFTL-50 65Grady, Marci1 1:49.21

51.05 58.16

 
Women 65-69 200 Yard IM

SFTL-50 65Grady, Marci1 4:08.11

54.71 1:03.11 59.251:11.04

 
Women 65-69 400 Yard IM

GOLD-50 69Protzman, Barbara1 6:51.06

43.18 55.51 53.6555.79

57.90 59.37 43.26 42.40

SFTL-50 65Grady, Marci2 8:38.97

57.71 1:03.19 1:06.321:09.91

1:11.99 1:09.78 1:02.35 57.72

WSC-50 65Munro, Nancy3 14:10.77

1:34.41 1:57.51 1:54.091:50.60

2:06.65 2:09.30 1:19.20 1:19.01

 
Women 70-74 50 Yard Free

SFTL-50 74Martin, Michelle1 41.80

SFTL-50 72Martinez, Susana2 46.16

 
Women 70-74 100 Yard Free

PBM-50 74Anderson, Darlene1 1:27.04

41.33 45.71

 
Women 70-74 500 Yard Free

PBM-50 74Anderson, Darlene1 8:25.91

46.78 49.06 51.6851.16

51.71 51.21 52.49 52.09

51.45 48.28

SFTL-50 74Martin, Michelle2 9:40.51

53.85 57.00 59.6358.41

1:00.44 59.18 58.93 59.57

58.92 54.58

 
Women 70-74 50 Yard Back

PBM-50 70Craffey, Joan1 42.07

SFTL-50 74Martin, Michelle2 58.32

 
Women 70-74 100 Yard Back

PBM-50 70Craffey, Joan1 1:28.17

44.12 44.05

 
Women 70-74 200 Yard Back

PBM-50 70Craffey, Joan--- DQ

45.45 46.86 46.5147.69

 
Women 70-74 50 Yard Breast

SFTL-50 74Martin, Michelle1 53.68

SFTL-50 73Mitchell, Anita2 1:09.26

 
Women 70-74 50 Yard Fly

SFTL-50 74Martin, Michelle1 54.60

 
Women 70-74 100 Yard Fly

SFTL-50 74Martin, Michelle1 1:56.97

56.70 1:00.27

 
Women 70-74 200 Yard Fly

SFTL-50 74Martin, Michelle1 4:41.86

1:02.97 1:10.79 1:12.541:15.56

 
Women 70-74 100 Yard IM

PBM-50 70Craffey, Joan1 1:32.67

45.02 47.65

PBM-50 74Anderson, Darlene2 1:45.58

52.06 53.52

SFTL-50 74Martin, Michelle3 1:54.09

56.44 57.65

 
Women 70-74 200 Yard IM

SFTL-50 74Martin, Michelle1 4:07.74

57.13 1:06.98 52.451:11.18

 
Women 70-74 400 Yard IM

SFTL-50 74Martin, Michelle1 8:37.62

1:00.01 1:04.79 1:11.511:10.58

1:14.23 1:08.45 55.19 52.86

 
Women 80-84 50 Yard Free

PBM-50 80Foley, Carolynn1 53.04

 
Women 80-84 100 Yard Free

PBM-50 80Foley, Carolynn1 1:58.40

54.83 1:03.57

 
Women 80-84 500 Yard Free

PBM-50 80Foley, Carolynn1 11:02.04

56.82 1:04.33 1:08.171:06.87

1:07.91 1:07.40 2:17.00 1:06.60

1:06.49 0.45

 
Women 80-84 1650 Yard Free

PBM-50 80Foley, Carolynn1 39:19.36

2:06.51 1:09.09 1:10.781:09.77

1:10.31 1:09.54 1:09.39 1:09.13

2:21.81 1:11.94 1:09.80 1:11.86

1:13.08 1:13.19 1:12.30 1:10.81

1:14.25 3:41.92 2:31.84 1:13.22

1:14.77 1:11.12 1:13.40 1:11.79

1:11.69 1:11.03

 
Women 80-84 50 Yard Back

PBM-50 80Foley, Carolynn1 1:03.75

 
Women 80-84 100 Yard Back

PBM-50 80Foley, Carolynn1 2:20.15

1:06.20 1:13.95

 
Women 80-84 200 Yard Back

PBM-50 80Foley, Carolynn1 4:42.74

1:03.37 1:14.36 1:12.251:12.76

 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Free

PBM-50 21Fick, Cameron1 22.25

SFTL-50 23Kaufman, Kyle2 24.08

GOLD-50 23Chen, David3 25.24

GOLD-50 20De Castro, Luc4 45.44

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Free

PBM-50 21Fick, Cameron1 51.03

24.33 26.70

GOLD-50 20De Castro, Luc2 1:38.37

45.82 52.55

 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Back

SFTL-50 23Kaufman, Kyle1 25.72

PBM-50 21Fick, Cameron2 29.77

GOLD-50 20De Castro, Luc3 1:02.20

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Back

SFTL-50 23Kaufman, Kyle1 57.44

26.93 30.51

PBM-50 21Fick, Cameron2 1:06.88

32.13 34.75

 
Men 18-24 200 Yard Back

PBM-50 21Fick, Cameron1 2:22.21

 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Breast

GOLD-50 20De Castro, Luc1 1:02.50

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Breast

GOLD-50 23Chen, David1 1:14.71

35.24 39.47

GOLD-50 20De Castro, Luc2 1:55.24

54.05 1:01.19

 
Men 18-24 200 Yard Breast

GOLD-50 20De Castro, Luc1 4:16.91

1:04.16 1:03.32 1:02.151:07.28
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Men 18-24 50 Yard Fly

PBM-50 21Fick, Cameron1 25.57

SFTL-50 23Kaufman, Kyle2 26.27

GOLD-50 20De Castro, Luc3 54.46

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Fly

PBM-50 21Fick, Cameron1 1:04.12

30.21 33.91

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard IM

SFTL-50 23Kaufman, Kyle1 1:02.34

27.87 34.47

PBM-50 21Fick, Cameron2 1:04.58

29.76 34.82

GOLD-50 20De Castro, Luc--- DQ

55.93 58.34

 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Free

PAQM-50 29Morales, Josiah1 21.09

SFTL-50 25Vetencourt, Hector2 23.14

UC14 28Genelus-Narcisse, Lance3 23.40

SFTL-50 27Karimi, Abbas4 32.68

GOLD-50 25Reisert, David5 37.04

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard Free

MCDA-50 28Rojc, Matevz1 49.59

23.80 25.79

UC14 28Genelus-Narcisse, Lance2 51.14

24.44 26.70

SFTL-50 25Vetencourt, Hector3 51.73

24.56 27.17

GOLD-50 25Mercado, Gianni4 1:05.81

31.09 34.72

SFTL-50 27Karimi, Abbas5 1:22.29

38.40 43.89

GOLD-50 25Reisert, David6 1:36.22

44.35 51.87

 
Men 25-29 200 Yard Free

UC14 28Genelus-Narcisse, Lance1 2:00.38

26.16 28.46 34.0631.70

GOLD-50 25Mercado, Gianni2 2:30.18

33.85 38.58 38.9338.82

GOLD-50 25Reisert, David3 3:51.19

45.51 59.31 58.111:08.26

 
Men 25-29 500 Yard Free

SFTL-50 27Woodrow, Blake1 4:53.29

27.94 31.02 29.3929.67

29.65 29.44 29.62 29.88

28.49 28.19

GOLD-50 25Mercado, Gianni2 6:47.99

35.89 40.25 40.9241.27

41.84 1:24.51 43.04 1:20.58

 
Men 25-29 1650 Yard Free

SFTL-50 27Woodrow, Blake1 16:52.93

28.84 31.95 31.7432.32

31.73 31.62 31.52 30.87

31.67 30.78 31.23 30.86

30.97 30.19 30.46 30.48

30.30 30.66 30.47 30.88

30.64 30.49 30.57 30.34

30.35 30.60 30.39 30.53

30.51 30.26 29.88 29.59

29.24

 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Back

SFTL-50 25Vetencourt, Hector1 29.56

GOLD-50 25Mercado, Gianni2 35.79

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard Back

SFTL-50 25Vetencourt, Hector1 1:05.17

32.47 32.70

GOLD-50 25Mercado, Gianni2 1:24.13

41.67 42.46

 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Breast

MCDA-50 28Rojc, Matevz1 28.26

SFTL-50 25Vetencourt, Hector2 30.16

GOLD-50 25Mercado, Gianni3 41.77

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard Breast

GOLD-50 25Mercado, Gianni1 1:36.13

45.78 50.35

 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Fly

PAQM-50 29Morales, Josiah1 23.18

UC14 28Genelus-Narcisse, Lance2 25.60

SFTL-50 25Vetencourt, Hector3 25.81

GOLD-50 25Reisert, David4 41.56

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard Fly

UC14 28Genelus-Narcisse, Lance1 58.32

26.93 31.39

GOLD-50 25Mercado, Gianni2 1:21.38

35.55 45.83

GOLD-50 25Reisert, David3 1:43.47

44.33 59.14

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard IM

SFTL-50 25Vetencourt, Hector1 1:02.23

28.46 33.77

GOLD-50 25Mercado, Gianni2 1:20.08

38.90 41.18

 
Men 25-29 200 Yard IM

GOLD-50 25Mercado, Gianni1 2:57.62

36.61 45.58 39.3156.12

 
Men 30-34 50 Yard Free

TIKI-43 32Torres, Daniel1 21.55

GTSA-14 33Lumkong, Nicholas2 21.83

LMSC-14 31Garcia, Mike3 22.89

UC50 31Moradi, Arvin4 23.49

SFTL-50 30Rodriguez, Daniel5 24.21

PBM-50 34Guenov, Alexander6 24.45

SWELT-50 34Wynter-Anderson, Julian7 24.97

SWELT-50 32Astudillo, JuanDiego8 26.79

 
Men 30-34 100 Yard Free

UC50 30Vazquez, Andres1 46.99

22.49 24.50

TIKI-43 32Torres, Daniel2 47.30

23.07 24.23

LMSC-14 31Garcia, Mike3 50.78

23.37 27.41

SPM-14 33Stickle, Christopher4 51.05

24.57 26.48

UC50 31Moradi, Arvin5 52.55

25.41 27.14

SFTL-50 30Rodriguez, Daniel6 55.06

25.92 29.14

SWELT-50 34Wynter-Anderson, Julian7 56.18

26.77 29.41

SWELT-50 32Astudillo, JuanDiego8 1:02.19

30.11 32.08

GOLD-50 31Vila, Peter9 1:12.54

33.84 38.70

 
Men 30-34 200 Yard Free

SPM-14 33Stickle, Christopher1 1:52.55

26.21 28.61 28.6629.07

 
Men 30-34 500 Yard Free

SPM-14 33Stickle, Christopher1 5:19.41

27.68 30.72 32.2131.58

33.12 33.25 33.30 34.22

32.85 30.48

LMSC-14 31Garcia, Mike2 5:50.83

30.20 34.30 35.2234.67

36.07 35.54 36.92 35.70

36.40 35.81

GOLD-50 31Vila, Peter3 7:13.84

36.71 41.53 44.6542.92

44.70 45.21 44.87 44.82

45.32 43.11

 
Men 30-34 1650 Yard Free

SPM-14 33Stickle, Christopher1 17:59.77

28.91 32.20 32.9032.97

33.30 33.82 33.81 33.78

33.27 33.68 33.47 32.92

33.04 32.91 32.82 33.34

32.65 33.12 33.44 32.98

32.92 32.36 32.18 32.46

32.25 32.94 32.41 32.63

32.28 32.00 32.42 32.40

31.19

 
Men 30-34 50 Yard Back

SFTL-50 30Rodriguez, Daniel1 32.20

SWELT-50 32Astudillo, JuanDiego2 33.00
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Men 30-34 100 Yard Back

SPM-14 33Stickle, Christopher1 1:00.43

29.10 31.33

SFTL-50 30Rodriguez, Daniel2 1:11.14

35.43 35.71

 
Men 30-34 50 Yard Breast

TIKI-43 32Torres, Daniel1 27.09

LMSC-14 31Garcia, Mike2 28.20

SFTL-50 30Rodriguez, Daniel3 35.26

SFTL-50 33Torres, Michael4 39.27

WSC-50 30Murphy, Thomas5 45.66

 
Men 30-34 100 Yard Breast

LMSC-14 31Garcia, Mike1 1:06.35

29.60 36.75

 
Men 30-34 200 Yard Breast

TIKI-43 32Torres, Daniel1 2:15.25

30.22 34.47 35.3135.25

SPM-14 33Stickle, Christopher2 2:32.76

33.64 39.12 39.3440.66

GOLD-50 31Vila, Peter3 3:21.61

44.46 50.76 53.3453.05

WSC-50 30Murphy, Thomas4 3:38.10

48.37 54.22 57.8357.68

 
Men 30-34 50 Yard Fly

GTSA-14 33Lumkong, Nicholas1 24.93

UC50 31Moradi, Arvin2 25.27

PBM-50 34Guenov, Alexander3 26.67

SWELT-50 34Wynter-Anderson, Julian4 27.38

 
Men 30-34 100 Yard Fly

LMSC-14 31Garcia, Mike1 58.15

25.89 32.26

SWELT-50 34Wynter-Anderson, Julian2 1:02.31

28.01 34.30

WSC-50 30Murphy, Thomas3 1:18.58

37.72 40.86

 
Men 30-34 200 Yard Fly

TIKI-43 32Torres, Daniel1 2:02.58

25.74 29.84 34.6432.36

 
Men 30-34 100 Yard IM

TIKI-43 32Torres, Daniel1 52.58

23.87 28.71

GTSA-14 33Lumkong, Nicholas2 55.46

25.31 30.15

LMSC-14 31Garcia, Mike3 1:02.20

28.34 33.86

SFTL-50 30Rodriguez, Daniel4 1:08.62

31.54 37.08

 
Men 30-34 400 Yard IM

SPM-14 33Stickle, Christopher1 4:38.24

28.01 32.83 36.2737.16

40.81 41.70 31.50 29.96

WSC-50 30Murphy, Thomas2 6:25.15

34.86 46.42 1:00.521:35.49

1:02.17 44.24 41.65

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Free

SFTL-50 35Sickert, Thiago1 21.14

UC14 36Forbes, Alexander2 21.44

PBM-50 37Vivo, Jeffrey3 22.77

CSPM-22 37Byars, Bradley4 24.13

RIDG-26 39Munsch, Ryan5 25.58

SFTL-50 39Sangerman, Jordan6 27.44

SFTL-50 38Armpriester, Ryan7 30.92

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Free

SFTL-50 35Sickert, Thiago1 46.98

22.71 24.27

UC14 36Forbes, Alexander2 47.83

22.82 25.01

SFTL-50 39Goracy, Matthew3 50.85

24.23 26.62

SFTL-50 37Manzi, Francesco4 52.59

25.41 27.18

CSPM-22 37Byars, Bradley5 53.77

24.88 28.89

RIDG-26 39Munsch, Ryan6 57.46

26.89 30.57

SFTL-50 39Sangerman, Jordan7 1:00.05

28.53 31.52

SFTL-50 38Armpriester, Ryan8 1:08.69

33.74 34.95

 
Men 35-39 200 Yard Free

SFTL-50 38Armpriester, Ryan1 2:43.34

35.86 41.07 43.1243.29

 
Men 35-39 500 Yard Free

SFTL-50 38Armpriester, Ryan1 7:08.95

36.07 41.51 43.6942.70

45.08 45.08 44.49 46.05

45.43 38.85

SFTL-50 39Hitchcock, Wesley2 10:27.55

44.05 56.37 1:05.461:01.87

1:06.26 1:09.10 1:07.56 1:09.08

1:06.09 1:01.71

 
Men 35-39 1650 Yard Free

SFTL-50 38Armpriester, Ryan1 25:14.80

38.76 43.32 46.0445.84

46.64 46.94 48.53 46.78

46.35 46.85 45.58 45.81

46.48 46.27 45.71 46.84

45.75 46.01 46.37 45.00

45.63 47.17 46.43 46.12

46.62 46.55 47.34 46.59

46.99 46.80 47.07 45.73

39.89

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Back

PBM-50 37Lebost, Daniel1 30.23

SFTL-50 39Sangerman, Jordan2 34.51

SFTL-50 37Lemas Santo, Yosvanys3 34.54

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Breast

PBM-50 37Lebost, Daniel1 30.37

SFTL-50 37Lemas Santo, Yosvanys2 32.66

SFTL-50 38Armpriester, Ryan3 37.98

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Breast

SFTL-50 38Armpriester, Ryan1 1:28.16

40.65 47.51

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Fly

SFTL-50 35Sickert, Thiago1 22.59

UC14 36Forbes, Alexander2 23.35

PBM-50 37Vivo, Jeffrey3 24.45

SFTL-50 39Goracy, Matthew4 25.45

RIDG-26 39Munsch, Ryan5 27.95

SFTL-50 39Sangerman, Jordan6 30.68

SFTL-50 38Armpriester, Ryan7 41.29

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Fly

UC14 36Forbes, Alexander1 53.08

24.60 28.48

SFTL-50 39Goracy, Matthew2 55.90

26.43 29.47

SFTL-50 37Manzi, Francesco3 59.04

27.14 31.90

RIDG-26 39Munsch, Ryan4 1:07.64

30.36 37.28

 
Men 35-39 200 Yard Fly

SFTL-50 39Goracy, Matthew1 2:12.50

30.66 33.74 33.8534.25

PBM-50 37Vivo, Jeffrey2 2:39.99

25.35 31.12 49.7153.81

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard IM

SFTL-50 39Sangerman, Jordan1 1:15.51

33.70 41.81

 
Men 35-39 200 Yard IM

SFTL-50 39Sangerman, Jordan1 2:38.95

32.39 40.50 36.4049.66

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Free

PBM-50 43Lotano, Daniel1 21.68

NOVA-33 43Goler, Jonathan2 24.01

GOLD-50 41Chata, Rudy3 24.43

PBM-50 44Forson, Steven4 25.93

WSC-50 40Estrella, Miguel5 28.43

SFTL-50 43Hunter, Alvaro6 31.37

UC50 42Sullivan, James7 32.97

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Free

PBM-50 43Lotano, Daniel1 47.74

22.25 25.49

NOVA-33 43Goler, Jonathan2 54.14

26.54 27.60

SFTL-50 43Paredes, Oliver3 56.61

27.12 29.49
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(Men 40-44 100 Yard Free)

UC50 42Sullivan, James4 1:12.88

35.07 37.81

SFTL-50 43Hunter, Alvaro5 1:13.50

34.81 38.69

SWELT-50 43Saucedo, Carlos6 1:16.18

35.24 40.94

GOLD-50 40Caro, Orlando7 1:23.57

40.95 42.62

 
Men 40-44 200 Yard Free

PBM-50 43Lotano, Daniel1 1:55.60

23.80 28.14 32.6231.04

WSC-50 40Estrella, Miguel2 2:56.88

38.65 43.77 47.5146.95

 
Men 40-44 500 Yard Free

NOVA-33 43Goler, Jonathan1 5:40.09

30.42 34.14 34.8734.94

34.93 35.06 34.88 35.13

33.82 31.90

GOLD-50 40Caro, Orlando2 8:36.36

43.20 46.43 54.1049.52

55.32 56.68 54.66 55.19

52.93 48.33

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Back

GOLD-50 41Chata, Rudy1 30.20

GOLD-50 40Caro, Orlando2 43.74

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Back

WSC-50 40Estrella, Miguel1 1:21.84

1:22.69

 
Men 40-44 200 Yard Back

GOLD-50 40Caro, Orlando1 3:27.26

45.69 52.01 54.3755.19

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Breast

PBM-50 43Lotano, Daniel1 30.43

UC50 42Sullivan, James2 40.32

SFTL-50 43Hunter, Alvaro3 40.56

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Breast

GOLD-50 41Chata, Rudy1 1:11.56

33.86 37.70

UC50 42Sullivan, James2 1:24.31

39.84 44.47

WSC-50 40Estrella, Miguel3 1:36.78

47.16 49.62

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Fly

PBM-50 43Lotano, Daniel1 23.03

PBM-50 44Forson, Steven2 28.30

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Fly

PBM-50 43Lotano, Daniel1 52.29

23.63 28.66

NOVA-33 43Goler, Jonathan2 1:00.59

28.25 32.34

SFTL-50 43Paredes, Oliver3 1:04.66

29.65 35.01

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard IM

UC50 42Sullivan, James--- DQ

40.87 42.09

 
Men 40-44 200 Yard IM

SFTL-50 43Hunter, Alvaro1 3:23.31

40.49 56.98 45.121:00.72

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Free

PBM-50 45Garland, Barry1 23.29

GOLD-50 48Comulada, Luis2 23.75

PBM-50 46Bradchulis, Derek3 24.21

PBM-50 48Blythe, Chris4 25.83

GOLD-50 45Scharf, Lee5 38.80

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Free

PBM-50 46Bradchulis, Derek1 54.32

25.88 28.44

PBM-50 48Blythe, Chris2 58.64

28.20 30.44

LMSC-14 49Hynes, Brodie3 1:00.86

29.06 31.80

UC02 47Norris, Daniel4 1:06.87

31.29 35.58

 
Men 45-49 200 Yard Free

GOLD-50 48Comulada, Luis1 2:08.24

28.24 32.41 33.4034.19

 
Men 45-49 500 Yard Free

LMSC-14 49Hynes, Brodie1 6:10.61

33.05 36.30 38.7037.81

38.32 38.09 37.83 37.13

37.93 35.45

 
Men 45-49 1650 Yard Free

GOLD-50 48Comulada, Luis1 20:01.50

29.95 35.32 37.2036.75

36.86 36.79 36.97 36.50

36.62 36.76 36.91 36.88

36.68 36.50 36.82 36.86

36.59 36.88 36.86 36.70

36.60 37.08 36.88 36.63

36.73 36.75 36.59 36.90

36.21 36.32 35.94 36.18

35.29

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Back

PBM-50 46Bradchulis, Derek1 29.38

GOLD-50 45Scharf, Lee2 50.07

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Back

LMSC-14 49Hynes, Brodie1 1:13.02

35.64 37.38

UC50 45Hill, Christopher2 1:15.08

1:15.25

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Breast

PBM-50 46Bradchulis, Derek1 33.22

GOLD-50 45Scharf, Lee2 51.78

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Breast

PBM-50 45Garland, Barry1 59.12

27.68 31.44

LMSC-14 49Hynes, Brodie2 1:20.98

37.27 43.71

 
Men 45-49 200 Yard Breast

LMSC-14 49Hynes, Brodie1 2:55.21

40.35 44.86 44.3245.68

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Fly

PBM-50 48Blythe, Chris1 26.87

PBM-50 45Garland, Barry2 27.02

PBM-50 46Bradchulis, Derek3 27.03

GOLD-50 48Comulada, Luis4 27.35

LMSC-14 49Hynes, Brodie5 28.34

UC50 45Hill, Christopher6 29.32

GOLD-50 45Scharf, Lee7 51.10

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Fly

PBM-50 48Blythe, Chris1 1:00.74

27.82 32.92

LMSC-14 49Hynes, Brodie2 1:06.62

30.52 36.10

GOLD-50 45Scharf, Lee3 1:51.53

56.34 55.19

 
Men 45-49 200 Yard Fly

LMSC-14 49Hynes, Brodie1 2:40.39

33.31 41.92 42.8942.27

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard IM

PBM-50 45Garland, Barry1 1:00.42

29.70 30.72

PBM-50 46Bradchulis, Derek2 1:04.82

28.42 36.40

GOLD-50 45Scharf, Lee3 1:47.45

47.29 1:00.16

 
Men 45-49 200 Yard IM

PBM-50 45Garland, Barry1 2:11.50

26.69 36.29 32.4936.03

LMSC-14 49Hynes, Brodie2 2:35.17

30.85 39.15 36.7748.40

UC50 45Hill, Christopher3 2:39.35

31.17 40.03 39.6548.50

 
Men 45-49 400 Yard IM

LMSC-14 49Hynes, Brodie1 5:38.46

32.76 42.84 41.1945.26

51.38 49.53 39.21 36.29

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Free

TSMA-50 54Herek, Sandro1 23.69

PAQM-50 54Ames, Eddie2 28.14

SFTL-50 54Aimi, Victor3 29.63

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Free

TSMA-50 54Herek, Sandro1 51.08

24.40 26.68
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Results
(Men 50-54 100 Yard Free)

LMSC-14 54Kroupa, Andy2 56.29

26.60 29.69

SFTL-50 54Gaw, Mike3 1:04.48

30.74 33.74

SFTL-50 50Ipekci, Omer4 1:08.01

31.61 36.40

 
Men 50-54 200 Yard Free

TSMA-50 54Herek, Sandro1 1:53.08

27.35 29.53 27.8628.34

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Back

SFTL-50 54Gaw, Mike1 39.85

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Breast

SFTL-50 54Gaw, Mike1 36.57

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Breast

SFTL-50 54Aimi, Victor1 1:35.90

46.71 49.19

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Fly

PAQM-50 54Ames, Eddie1 32.95

SFTL-50 54Aimi, Victor2 39.62

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Fly

LMSC-14 54Kroupa, Andy1 1:01.55

28.49 33.06

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard IM

SFTL-50 54Aimi, Victor1 1:22.50

39.85 42.65

 
Men 50-54 200 Yard IM

SFTL-50 54Aimi, Victor1 2:58.43

39.87 44.25 41.6552.66

 
Men 50-54 400 Yard IM

LMSC-14 54Kroupa, Andy1 5:12.63

29.77 35.68 41.8241.11

46.00 47.07 36.33 34.85

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Free

DCAC-10 55Williams, Neill1 23.92

SFTL-50 56Kock, Thomas2 25.06

MINN-30 59Young, Robert3 25.19

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Free

SFTL-50 58Krishtal, Valeriy1 55.16

26.73 28.43

MINN-30 59Young, Robert2 56.50

26.78 29.72

SFTL-50 57Fischer, Andy3 57.67

28.08 29.59

SFTL-50 57Burt, Byron4 1:32.15

43.58 48.57

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard Free

SFTL-50 57Fischer, Andy1 2:12.32

30.89 33.30 33.8834.25

 
Men 55-59 500 Yard Free

SFTL-50 57Fischer, Andy1 5:55.54

33.23 35.52 36.3936.23

36.10 36.24 36.02 35.82

35.46 34.53

MLAC-11 58Meade, Matthew2 5:58.79

33.29 35.54 36.9437.10

36.61 36.73 36.35 36.41

36.18 33.64

SFTL-50 55Gray, David3 7:09.91

38.72 44.09 47.2046.66

48.03 42.03 41.25 41.08

41.42 39.43

 
Men 55-59 1650 Yard Free

MLAC-11 58Meade, Matthew1 20:24.51

32.86 35.24 37.2636.15

36.93 37.66 37.28 37.13

37.43 37.55 37.55 37.63

37.36 37.04 37.40 37.68

37.18 37.39 37.57 37.31

37.68 37.43 38.00 37.86

37.62 37.70 37.97 37.83

37.92 37.22 36.77 36.78

34.13

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Back

DCAC-10 55Williams, Neill1 26.59

SFTL-50 59Blavatnik, Alex2 31.61

WINE-38 59Mindling, Jeffrey3 33.80

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Back

SFTL-50 59Blavatnik, Alex1 1:08.52

34.09 34.43

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Breast

DCAC-10 55Williams, Neill1 28.66

SFTL-50 59Blavatnik, Alex2 31.94

SFTL-50 57Fischer, Andy3 35.06

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Breast

DCAC-10 55Williams, Neill1 1:03.62

29.46 34.16

SFTL-50 59Blavatnik, Alex2 1:11.70

33.60 38.10

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Fly

SFTL-50 58Krishtal, Valeriy1 26.91

MINN-30 59Young, Robert2 27.06

SFTL-50 57Fischer, Andy3 29.03

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Fly

DCAC-10 55Williams, Neill1 58.81

26.67 32.14

SFTL-50 57Fischer, Andy2 1:06.65

30.72 35.93

SFTL-50 57Burt, Byron3 1:47.66

50.41 57.25

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard Fly

SFTL-50 57Fischer, Andy1 2:31.18

32.35 37.65 41.0040.18

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard IM

DCAC-10 55Williams, Neill1 57.88

27.18 30.70

SFTL-50 59Blavatnik, Alex2 1:06.42

31.46 34.96

SFTL-50 57Fischer, Andy3 1:06.70

30.78 35.92

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard IM

SFTL-50 58Krishtal, Valeriy1 2:23.08

30.40 34.42 34.3343.93

SFTL-50 57Fischer, Andy2 2:24.88

30.10 37.76 34.5842.44

 
Men 55-59 400 Yard IM

SFTL-50 57Fischer, Andy1 5:16.40

31.29 36.73 41.3141.52

46.13 46.89 37.20 35.33

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Free

PBM-50 63LaMonica, Mike1 24.33

SFYDE-8 62Burchett, John2 26.56

HMS-42 63Smith, Mark3 27.39

BOLTS-14 63Cook, Kenneth4 28.19

SFTL-50 60Digilio, Christopher5 28.45

UNAT 61Kasler, Kurt6 28.51

UC50 60Fohr, Richard7 28.69

SFTL-50 61Pieters-Kwiers, Eugene8 29.18

GOLD-50 63Weare, John9 29.22

PBM-50 63Green, Chip10 30.13

UC50 63Leddy, Thomas11 34.25

 
Men 60-64 100 Yard Free

PBM-50 63LaMonica, Mike1 54.03

25.67 28.36

SFTL-50 62Menendez Bernales, Gustavo2 57.82

27.15 30.67

HMS-42 63Smith, Mark3 1:02.05

30.06 31.99

BOLTS-14 63Cook, Kenneth4 1:03.14

30.18 32.96

GOLD-50 63Weare, John5 1:03.25

30.66 32.59

PBM-50 63Green, Chip6 1:04.42

32.12 32.30

UC50 63Leddy, Thomas7 1:14.38

35.60 38.78

SFTL-50 62Stamey, Ben8 1:36.25

46.21 50.04

 
Men 60-64 200 Yard Free

PBM-50 63LaMonica, Mike1 2:02.69

28.84 31.46 30.9731.42
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Results
 
Men 60-64 500 Yard Free

PBM-50 63Green, Chip1 6:11.82

35.79 39.18 38.5038.00

38.24 38.66 37.26 36.36

35.69 34.14

BOLTS-14 63Cook, Kenneth2 6:34.20

35.77 38.43 40.1438.68

39.46 39.83 40.70 41.44

41.42 38.33

 
Men 60-64 1650 Yard Free

PBM-50 63Green, Chip1 21:12.49

34.22 37.98 39.3439.33

39.28 39.38 39.38 39.42

39.99 39.12 39.02 39.00

39.30 39.10 38.75 39.19

39.07 39.85 39.42 38.25

39.16 39.36 38.63 38.42

38.80 38.59 38.00 38.07

37.47 37.87 37.45 37.11

35.17

UC14 61Aiken, Eric2 31:38.53

50.25 56.18 58.1958.48

58.38 59.74 58.95 57.85

58.93 59.11 57.89 58.62

58.66 57.79 58.85 58.77

58.88 59.26 58.47 58.90

58.65 58.52 58.10 56.65

58.54 57.79 58.12 56.29

56.44 56.80 55.84 55.06

49.58

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Back

BOLTS-14 63Cook, Kenneth1 36.15

PBM-50 63Green, Chip2 36.54

HMS-42 63Smith, Mark3 38.96

UC50 62Rust, Paul4 39.06

UC50 63Leddy, Thomas5 40.22

SFTL-50 62Stamey, Ben6 53.37

UC50 60DiPrizito, Albert--- DQ

 
Men 60-64 100 Yard Back

UC50 60DiPrizito, Albert1 1:07.71

33.15 34.56

SFYDE-8 62Burchett, John2 1:12.57

35.35 37.22

HMS-42 63Smith, Mark3 1:17.08

37.77 39.31

PBM-50 63Green, Chip4 1:19.75

40.08 39.67

UC50 63Leddy, Thomas5 1:26.01

42.33 43.68

 
Men 60-64 200 Yard Back

UC50 60DiPrizito, Albert1 2:30.18

PBM-50 63Green, Chip2 2:45.16

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Breast

PBM-50 63Aubrey, Michael1 30.21

UNAT 61Kasler, Kurt2 35.34

GOLD-50 63Weare, John3 37.69

UC50 62Rust, Paul4 40.19

PBM-50 63Green, Chip5 40.77

 
Men 60-64 100 Yard Breast

PBM-50 63Aubrey, Michael1 1:09.37

31.89 37.48

GOLD-50 63Weare, John2 1:21.10

38.47 42.63

PBM-50 63Green, Chip3 1:31.54

43.33 48.21

 
Men 60-64 200 Yard Breast

PBM-50 63Aubrey, Michael1 2:38.01

35.88 40.44 40.4841.21

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Fly

SFYDE-8 62Burchett, John1 28.04

UC50 60Cohen, Howard2 30.56

HMS-42 63Smith, Mark3 31.98

SFTL-50 60Digilio, Christopher4 32.85

GOLD-50 63Weare, John5 33.34

BOLTS-14 63Cook, Kenneth6 35.87

SFTL-50 61Pieters-Kwiers, Eugene7 36.75

 
Men 60-64 100 Yard Fly

PBM-50 63LaMonica, Mike1 57.68

27.60 30.08

 
Men 60-64 200 Yard Fly

PBM-50 63LaMonica, Mike1 2:10.61

29.76 34.07 33.5933.19

 
Men 60-64 100 Yard IM

UC50 60DiPrizito, Albert1 1:06.93

30.78 36.15

SFYDE-8 62Burchett, John2 1:09.61

31.12 38.49

UC50 60Cohen, Howard3 1:13.59

33.13 40.46

GOLD-50 63Weare, John4 1:14.43

35.95 38.48

SFTL-50 60Digilio, Christopher5 1:17.78

37.95 39.83

BOLTS-14 63Cook, Kenneth6 1:17.91

35.89 42.02

UNAT 61Kasler, Kurt7 1:21.16

38.52 42.64

PBM-50 63Green, Chip8 1:21.43

39.17 42.26

 
Men 60-64 200 Yard IM

PBM-50 63Aubrey, Michael1 2:24.11

29.86 38.09 33.8842.28

UC50 60DiPrizito, Albert2 2:33.10

31.40 39.26 36.3746.07

 
Men 60-64 400 Yard IM

UC50 60DiPrizito, Albert1 5:42.80

32.48 38.52 44.9544.87

51.22 51.10 41.36 38.30

PBM-50 63LaMonica, Mike2 5:59.52

27.03 29.94 51.2956.87

54.55 53.46 44.03 42.35

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Free

SFTL-50 66Parra, Francisco1 25.18

BOLTS-14 65Watkins, Edward2 33.31

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Free

SFTL-50 66Parra, Francisco1 57.88

IM-21 69Scanlan, Kevin2 1:03.42

30.60 32.82

SFTL-50 66Sonenshein, Roy3 1:35.95

46.79 49.16

 
Men 65-69 500 Yard Free

SFTL-50 65Zubero, David1 5:41.12

31.75 33.49 34.2433.74

34.17 34.62 35.14 34.90

34.81 34.26

AGUA-6 68Chambers, John2 5:46.36

31.13 34.44 35.3934.64

35.44 35.59 35.18 35.45

35.19 33.91

IM-21 69Scanlan, Kevin3 6:05.25

34.36 36.28 36.9237.14

36.99 37.06 36.94 36.86

36.89 35.81

SFTL-50 68Mayer, Philippe4 7:08.10

38.82 43.29 44.0044.39

44.43 43.72 43.30 43.23

42.95 39.97

SFTL-50 66Sonenshein, Roy5 9:09.41

50.95 56.34 55.8256.99

56.38 56.86 56.72 55.76

54.03 49.56

 
Men 65-69 1650 Yard Free

SFTL-50 65Zubero, David1 19:43.51

33.68 35.57 35.8835.66

35.92 36.02 35.95 35.88

35.81 35.71 35.73 35.89

35.92 35.91 35.84 36.20

36.02 35.90 35.78 35.89

36.12 35.91 36.02 36.41

36.07 36.47 36.41 35.97

36.26 36.28 36.24 35.86

34.33
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(Men 65-69 1650 Yard Free)

AGUA-6 68Chambers, John2 19:53.65

32.07 35.40 36.2936.32

36.57 36.60 36.59 36.74

36.48 36.57 36.44 36.36

36.73 36.37 36.33 36.27

37.34 36.86 36.19 36.34

35.97 36.38 36.17 35.94

36.25 36.41 36.15 36.25

35.92 36.24 36.13 35.96

35.02

SFTL-50 68Mayer, Philippe3 25:14.19

40.20 45.37 46.7046.50

46.66 45.87 46.68 46.15

45.74 45.35 46.54 46.49

45.17 46.08 46.23 46.57

46.78 46.55 46.43 45.72

47.21 47.78 48.05 47.23

46.76 45.55 46.04 45.14

45.12 48.13 44.94 44.30

40.16

PBM-50 65Aiken, Jeffrey--- DQ

1:02.03 1:06.88 1:13.651:16.97

1:14.89

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Back

SFTL-50 65Marks, Ronald1 33.89

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Back

SFTL-50 65Marks, Ronald1 1:13.15

36.04 37.11

SFTL-50 66Sonenshein, Roy2 1:57.09

1:00.73 56.36

 
Men 65-69 200 Yard Back

SFTL-50 65Marks, Ronald1 2:33.56

AGUA-6 68Chambers, John2 2:39.79

SFTL-50 66Sonenshein, Roy3 4:08.89

1:02.35 1:03.10 1:00.201:03.24

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Breast

SFTL-50 68Mayer, Philippe1 38.08

UC50 68Docobo, Richard2 51.42

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Breast

SFTL-50 68Mayer, Philippe1 1:26.44

39.92 46.52

 
Men 65-69 200 Yard Breast

SFTL-50 65Marks, Ronald1 2:55.04

41.44 45.87 42.1745.56

SFTL-50 68Mayer, Philippe2 2:56.29

38.99 44.95 45.7946.56

UC50 68Docobo, Richard--- DQ

1:01.33 1:12.18 1:08.791:10.07

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Fly

SFTL-50 66Parra, Francisco1 28.23

BOLTS-14 65Watkins, Edward2 37.44

SFTL-50 68Mayer, Philippe3 40.28

SFTL-50 66Sonenshein, Roy4 47.50

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Fly

AGUA-6 68Chambers, John1 1:07.89

31.65 36.24

SFTL-50 68Mayer, Philippe2 1:29.89

41.74 48.15

SFTL-50 66Sonenshein, Roy3 1:53.33

52.38 1:00.95

 
Men 65-69 200 Yard Fly

AGUA-6 68Chambers, John1 2:37.03

33.73 39.60 42.6541.05

SFTL-50 68Mayer, Philippe2 3:25.62

44.56 53.00 52.8355.23

SFTL-50 66Sonenshein, Roy3 4:13.90

59.77 1:08.03 1:01.041:05.06

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard IM

SFTL-50 65Marks, Ronald1 1:14.96

35.10 39.86

SFTL-50 66Sonenshein, Roy2 1:46.62

52.28 54.34

 
Men 65-69 200 Yard IM

SFTL-50 65Marks, Ronald1 2:41.47

36.21 42.19 37.0446.03

SFTL-50 66Sonenshein, Roy2 3:52.89

53.47 1:06.20 48.191:05.03

 
Men 65-69 400 Yard IM

SFTL-50 68Mayer, Philippe1 6:29.40

42.41 50.25 53.5955.91

50.21 49.36 45.28 42.39

SFTL-50 66Sonenshein, Roy2 8:07.52

57.59 1:05.19 1:03.671:06.71

1:04.83 1:04.99 55.30 49.24

 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Free

AQNT-14 72Ross, Dugie1 33.26

 
Men 70-74 100 Yard Free

AQNT-14 72Ross, Dugie1 1:13.74

36.17 37.57

 
Men 70-74 500 Yard Free

SFTL-50 74Kerns, Hubie1 6:17.15

34.89 37.55 38.2238.00

38.07 37.86 38.06 38.25

38.25 38.00

 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Back

SFTL-50 74Kerns, Hubie1 34.84

AQNT-14 72Ross, Dugie2 40.47

HAFL-50 72LaBrie, James3 56.70

 
Men 70-74 100 Yard Back

SFTL-50 74Kerns, Hubie1 1:17.87

38.68 39.19

 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Breast

SFTL-50 71Shead, Timothy1 32.44

SFTL-50 74Kerns, Hubie2 35.52

AQNT-14 72Ross, Dugie3 39.02

HAFL-50 72LaBrie, James4 51.11

 
Men 70-74 100 Yard Breast

SFTL-50 74Kerns, Hubie1 1:19.67

38.33 41.34

 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Fly

SFTL-50 74Kerns, Hubie1 31.76

DCAC-10 73Wilson, Douglas2 33.44

AQNT-14 72Ross, Dugie--- DQ

 
Men 70-74 100 Yard IM

DCAC-10 73Wilson, Douglas1 1:20.99

37.46 43.53

AQNT-14 72Ross, Dugie2 1:24.31

40.17 44.14

 
Men 75-79 50 Yard Free

SHARK-14 75Childs, Lee1 27.33

GOLD-50 79Szeinfeld, Marcos2 35.76

SFTL-50 75Akbar, Clyde3 1:08.04

 
Men 75-79 100 Yard Free

SHARK-14 75Childs, Lee1 1:00.52

29.05 31.47

GOLD-50 79Szeinfeld, Marcos2 1:17.55

36.35 41.20

SFTL-50 75Akbar, Clyde3 2:55.91

1:21.91 1:34.00

 
Men 75-79 200 Yard Free

GOLD-50 79Szeinfeld, Marcos1 3:29.26

46.75 53.05 54.2655.20

 
Men 75-79 500 Yard Free

GOLD-50 75Viner, Clifford1 7:46.29

43.84 44.89 47.6347.07

48.65 47.88 47.61 48.57

46.58 43.57

GOLD-50 79Szeinfeld, Marcos2 8:35.94

49.51 53.82 54.2953.17

52.87 51.46 50.95 50.97

50.27 48.63

 
Men 75-79 1650 Yard Free

GOLD-50 75Viner, Clifford1 26:56.22

45.52 47.61 50.4449.28

49.42 49.97 49.20 49.26

49.62 49.74 49.90 50.22

49.69 49.00 48.10 48.79

48.96 49.23 48.71 48.96

48.74 49.33 50.15 49.53

49.59 49.73 49.31 49.08

48.92 48.26 49.06 47.65

45.25
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Men 75-79 50 Yard Back

GOLD-50 79Szeinfeld, Marcos1 50.76

SFTL-50 75Akbar, Clyde2 1:40.76

 
Men 75-79 100 Yard Back

GOLD-50 79Szeinfeld, Marcos1 1:55.41

58.85 56.56

 
Men 75-79 200 Yard Back

GOLD-50 79Szeinfeld, Marcos1 4:34.63

1:05.60 1:11.19 1:08.401:09.44

 
Men 75-79 50 Yard Breast

PBM-50 76Mcpherrin, Kevin1 36.91

UC50 76Flipse, Donn2 43.58

SFTL-50 75Akbar, Clyde3 2:06.22

 
Men 75-79 50 Yard Fly

SHARK-14 75Childs, Lee1 30.18

 
Men 75-79 100 Yard Fly

SHARK-14 75Childs, Lee1 1:14.46

34.39 40.07

 
Men 75-79 100 Yard IM

GOLD-50 79Szeinfeld, Marcos1 1:50.29

52.19 58.10

 
Men 75-79 200 Yard IM

GOLD-50 79Szeinfeld, Marcos1 4:14.86

54.91 1:13.39 55.281:11.28

 
Men 80-84 100 Yard Free

SFTL-50 84Trauber, Ami1 1:19.54

38.20 41.34

 
Men 85-89 50 Yard Free

GOLD-50 88Cavanaugh, Cav1 39.63

 
Men 85-89 100 Yard Free

GOLD-50 88Cavanaugh, Cav1 1:31.10

43.78 47.32

 
Men 85-89 200 Yard Free

GOLD-50 88Cavanaugh, Cav1 3:58.54

56.70 1:03.10 57.141:01.60

 
Women 18+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ASFTL-501 1:58.55

Yelle, Madison W28 Coppola, Christine W46

Pineda, Sofia W21 Watson, Mallory W37

25.70 30.71 27.8434.30

 
Women 25+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ABOLTS-141 2:20.62

Knowles, Katelin W32 Flores, Cierra W27

Chaves-Fonnegra, Andia W44Fuss, Karen W58

36.23 37.41 32.6134.37

 
Women 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASFTL-501 2:06.06

Bergillos, Ara W42 Hitchcock, Christina W41

Yelle, Madison W28 Farber, Catalina W27

35.50 35.07 28.2827.21

 
Women 35+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ASFTL-501 2:19.13

Lozano, Claudia W39 Rodriguez, Helen W39

Tumandeeva, Alina W36 Barnard, Maria W43

36.05 38.94 26.9737.17

 
Women 35+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASFTL-501 3:02.71

Barbosa, Tatiana W44 Ayala, Jenny W50

Larson, Linda W68 Robayo, Sulay W51

38.15 48.06 39.3357.17

 
Women 45+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ASFTL-501 2:09.27

Dussliere, Julie W51 Wenzel, Chris W64

Scott, Melissa W54 Meyerfreund, Karin W55

29.77 32.26 31.3335.91

 
Women 45+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASFTL-501 2:26.30

Bankes, Missie W58 Meyerfreund, Karin W55

Scott, Melissa W54 Dussliere, Julie W51

37.41 39.21 29.6540.03

 
Women 55+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ASFTL-501 2:53.06

Bennett, Sarah W61 Wesgate, Jody W56

Constantin, Francoise W68 Chin-Ogilvie, Adrienne W63

35.74 42.40 46.0248.90

 
Women 55+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASFTL-501 3:41.11

Martin, Michelle W74 Bennett, Sarah W61

Constantin, Francoise W68 Price, Jacqueline W58

1:03.62 46.55 51.4259.52

 
Men 18+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ASFTL-501 1:47.32

Karimi, Abbas M27 Kaufman, Kyle M23

Rodriguez, Daniel M30 Vetencourt, Hector M25

32.82 25.91 23.7724.82

 
Men 18+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASFTL-501 1:54.15

Kaufman, Kyle M23 Vetencourt, Hector M25

Rodriguez, Daniel M30

25.56 30.76 29.4828.35

 
Men 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

AGOLD-501 2:42.31

Caro, Orlando M40 Vila, Peter M31

Mercado, Gianni M25 Scharf, Lee M45

45.82 44.17 37.7034.62

 
Men 35+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ASFTL-501 1:59.20

Paredes, Oliver M43 Aimi, Victor M54

Armpriester, Ryan M38 Sangerman, Jordan M39

25.96 31.63 28.2933.32

 
Men 35+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASFTL-501 2:16.30

Sangerman, Jordan M39 Hunter, Alvaro M43

Paredes, Oliver M43 Armpriester, Ryan M38

34.31 40.71 32.1929.09

 
Men 55+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ASFTL-501 1:45.40

Blavatnik, Alex M59 Parra, Francisco M66

Marks, Ronald M65 Kock, Thomas M56

26.33 25.61 25.2828.18

 
Men 55+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASFTL-501 2:05.82

Marks, Ronald M65 Mayer, Philippe M68

Parra, Francisco M66 Blavatnik, Alex M59

33.94 36.74 26.1329.01

 
Mixed 18+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ASFTL-501 1:48.61

Paredes, Oliver M43 Kaufman, Kyle M23

Pineda, Sofia W21 Ayala, Jenny W50

26.27 24.07 23.3734.90

AGOLD-502 2:18.86

Vila, Peter M31 Santiago, Victoria W23

Mercado, Gianni M25 Grant, Gina W26

34.17 32.13 39.4133.15

ASWELT-503 2:35.44

Saucedo, Carlos M43 Eugene, Viness W45

Jordan, Maria W61 Astudillo, JuanDiego M32

33.56 54.25 27.2140.42

 
Mixed 18+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASFTL-501 2:14.62

Kaufman, Kyle M23 Vetencourt, Hector M25

Yelle, Madison W28 Wesgate, Jody W56

27.38 32.70 47.0927.45

 
Mixed 25+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ASFTL-501 1:51.54

Karimi, Abbas M27 Vetencourt, Hector M25

Yelle, Madison W28 Farber, Catalina W27

33.81 22.77 28.5226.44

 
Mixed 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

ABOLTS-141 2:38.66

Knowles, Katelin W32 Chaves-Fonnegra, Andia W44

Watkins, Edward M65 Cook, Kenneth M63

49.73 44.00 27.9436.99

 
Mixed 35+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ASFTL-501 2:11.44

Sangerman, Jordan M39 Hitchcock, Wesley M39

Hitchcock, Christina W41 Larson, Linda W68

27.71 35.05 39.1229.56
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28th Annual Fort Lauderdale Masters Challenge - 2/17/2024 to 2/18/2024

Results
 
Mixed 35+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASFTL-50--- DQ

Sangerman, Jordan M39 Aimi, Victor M54

Scott, Melissa W54 Chin-Ogilvie, Adrienne W63

34.38 43.63 43.8241.37

 
Mixed 45+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ASFTL-501 1:51.49

Kock, Thomas M56 Menendez Bernales, Gustavo M62

Dussliere, Julie W51 Meyerfreund, Karin W55

 
Mixed 45+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASFTL-501 2:16.31

Parra, Francisco M66 Dussliere, Julie W51

Fischer, Andy M57 Meyerfreund, Karin W55

35.23 37.98 32.9630.14

 
Mixed 55+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ASFTL-501 2:11.31

Parra, Francisco M66 Marks, Ronald M65

Price, Jacqueline W58 Bennett, Sarah W61

25.53 28.50 35.5841.70

BSFTL-502 2:31.05

Trauber, Ami M84 Akbar, Clyde M75

Chin-Ogilvie, Adrienne W63 Mitchell, Anita W73

36.42 20.11 38.9455.58

 
Mixed 55+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASFTL-501 2:29.33

Bennett, Sarah W61 Wenzel, Chris W64

Digilio, Christopher M60 Kock, Thomas M56

44.98 44.04 26.0234.29

 
Mixed 65+ 200 Yard Free Relay

CGOLD-501 2:20.27

Cavanaugh, Cav M88 Protzman, Barbara W69

Cavanaugh, Debbie W66 Szeinfeld, Marcos M79

42.73 36.53 27.8233.19

 
Mixed 65+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASFTL-501 2:52.65

Marks, Ronald M65 Mayer, Philippe M68

Grady, Marci W65 Martin, Michelle W74

34.33 39.79 45.7452.79


